4 Kasim 2004 Persembe

7. Kosu Saat:14:15

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 ARYUS(1)

2 ATESAGA®B)

3 ROSE MARIE(S)

4 MISUM(12)

5 BAHA4)

6 RIPPINGTONS(5)

7 NAZAR(7)

8 CLEVERGIRL(10)

9 MAHMUT KAAN(11)
10 DANCING PEARL(3)
11 HURSOY(9)

12 TUNCYAWZ(2)

Yasg
2ydd

2yde
2ydd
2ydd
2yde
2yad
2yad
2ydd
2yde
2yde
2ydd

2yae

Yans Sonuglan

1.)22.500 &
1.)2.250 £

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
ROYAL ABJAR (USA) - ZEFHANIAH (IRE)

CARTEKITT - CALLAS
DISTANT RELATIVE (IRE) - SABIA ROSA (FR)
FANTASTIC FELLOW (USA) - ARISTA
ARSTOCRAT (GB) - SESSIZ SULTAN (IRE)
MDYAN (USA) - MARE BALTIOUM(FR)
LEARWHITE (USA) - JOOKER DANCER
MARLIN (USA) - WHFFOORWILL (USA)
CARTEKITT - BANKONUR

COMMON GROUNDS (GB) - DAWAWIN (USA)
EAGLEEYED (USA) - UNOVAR

BIJOU DINDE (GB) - LYRC OPERA (IRE)

Handikap 15
2.)9.000 ¢
2.)900 ¢
Siklet Jokey
58 F.CAKAR
49 R.TASDELEN
51,6 N.SEN
48 D.YILDIZ
54 NiYAZI KONUK
54 N.KONUK
50,5  Y.BULUT
48 GOKMGOKCE
48 B.SAV
55,5  O.0ZTURK
48 MORTUNG
56 Y.TUNGC

3.)4.500 b
3)450 ¢

Sahip Antrendrii
S.INC.POLATYAR  S.GOKDEMR
HAC. IPEK O.PEK
M FER. UNAL MMOLLAOGLU
CEN. TUNG H.KKILIC
CEV. KORKMAZ TA/CI
OKT. SERICI ZYILMAZ
YAV. TUNG K EZGi
SON. SOKMVEN H.KKILIC
Y. ONA KOSE E.DIBLEN
MUS. MOLU Y.POLAT
MEH. ARSLAN MARSLAN
YAV. TUNG KEZGi

3'LU GANYAN( ) 9,08 4, IKILi( ) :19,80 t, SIRALI IKILI( ) 44,65 +, UCLU BAHIS( ) :14,89 , CIFTE( ) 34,80 ©

1400 Gim

Derece

1.24.81
1.24.84
1.24.86
1.24.98
1.25.04
1.26.33
1.26.56
1.26.58
1.26.61
1.26.80
1.26.91

1.27.28

Ankara Hipdromu (61. Yans Giinii)

4)2250 &

4)2254

Gy AGF St Fark GGk HP
3,00 1 60
740 7 42
510 5 a7
24,15 2 15
5,05 4 52
2,00 11 52
4,15 6 45
45,05 10 16
52,05 8 15
4,50 12 55
58,05 3 18
4,15 9 56



